
Code Course Course Start Date Course End Date Exam Start Date Exam End Date

META 511DL  NFTS and the Metaverse Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Monday, January 13 2025 Tuesday, 14 January 2025

META 512DL Metaverse Technologies and Applications Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Tuesday, 14 January 2025 Wednesday, 15 January 2025

META 514DL Extended Reality Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Wednesday, 15 January 2025 Thursday, 16 January 2025

META 521DL Metaverse entrepreneurship Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Thursday, 16 January 2025 Friday, 17 January 2025

META 522DL Smart contracts Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Monday, 20 January Tuesday, 21 January 2025

META 523DL Emerging topics in the metaverse Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Tuesday, 21 January 2025 Wednesday, 22 January 2025

META 525DL Data science for the metaverse Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Wednesday, 22 January 2025 Thursday, 23 January 2025

META 528DL Tokenomics Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Thursday, 23 January 2025 Friday, 24 January 2025

Code Course Course Start Date Course End Date Exam Start Date Exam End Date

META 513DL Open web Architecture and Digital Assets Monday, 10 February 2025 Friday, 2 May 2025 Wednesday, 21 May 2025 Thursday, 22 May 2025

META 515DL Virtual World Architectures Monday, 10 February 2025 Friday, 2 May 2025 Thursday, 22 May 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025

META 516DL Social, Legal & Ethical Issues in the Metaverse Monday, 10 February 2025 Friday, 2 May 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025 Saturday, 24 May 2025

Code Course Course Start Date

META 551DL Master Thesis Tuesday, 16 June 2025

META 552DL Placement/Internship Tuesday, 16 June 2025

Summer 2025

         MSc in Metaverse (DL), 2024-2025 Schedule

Spring 2025

Fall 2024


